# CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, LOANS AND MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Rebecca Wurzburger	Position Sought	Councilor	
1614 Camino Cruz Blanca Santa Fe,NM 87505	District No.	2	
rebeccawrz@gmail.com	Phone No.	505-982-6351	
3/10/2010	то	08/05/2010	
OF NTRIBUTIONS TO DATE (OTH	HER THAN MONEY)	\$2,273.32	
	1614 Camino Cruz Blanca Santa Fe,NM 87505  rebeccawrz@gmail.com  3/10/2010	1614 Camino Cruz Blanca Santa Fe,NM 87505  rebeccawrz@gmail.com  Phone No.  3/10/2010  TO	1614 Camino Cruz Blanca Santa Fe,NM 87505  rebeccawrz@gmail.com  Phone No.  505-982-6351  TO 08/05/2010  OF

CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE:				
CONTRIBUTIONS	\$33,233.00			
LOAN (S)	\$100.00			
INTEREST EARNED	\$0.00			
GRAND TOTAL TO DATE	\$33,333.00			

CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE:				
EXPENDITURES	\$33,333.00			
CASH ON HAND	\$0.00			
GRAND TOTAL TO DATE	\$33,333.00			

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, LOANS AND MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidat	te <u>Rebecca Wurz</u>	zburger	Position Sought	Councilor	
Mailing Address	1614 Camino ( Santa Fe, NM		District No.	2	
Email Address	rebeccawrz@g	gmail.com	Phone No.	505-982-6351	
REPORT	ING PERIOD	3/10/2010	то	8/5/	2010
		THIS RE	PORTING PER	RIOD	
Total Individual Co	ontributions (\$25	or more)			\$925.00
Total Lump Sum I	ndividual Contrib	utions (Under \$25	each)		\$0.00
Total Business or	Political Committ	ee Contributions (	(\$25 or more)		\$400.00
Total Lump Sum E	Business or Politi	cal Committee Cor	ntributions (Under \$2	25 each)	\$0.00
Total Expenditures	S				\$10,306.95
Total Loans					\$100.00
Total Interest Earr	ned				\$0.00
Total Miscellaneou	us Contributions	(Other than Money	y)		\$0.00

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

Name of Candidate	Rebecca Wurzburger		_
Position Sought	Councilor	District No.	2
Reporting Period:	3/10/2010	To _	8/5/2010
Total of Contributions	this Reporting Period (\$25 or more)	: _	\$925.00
Total of Contributions	this Reporting Period (under \$25) :	-	\$0.00
Total of Contrib	outions this Reporting Period:	-	\$925.00
Cumulative Tot	al of Contributions to Date (including	• •	\$26,708.00

#### **CONTRIBUTIONS**

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Check k One)	Amount	Contributor Total
11/02/09	David Miller / Mtg Execcorrection to report #1 reported \$150 Bank \$100 2300 Ridgetop Rd SF 87506	Х	-\$50.00	\$100.00
01/14/10	Peter Brill / Builder-inadvertently left out of report#1 1021 Camino Redondo SF 87505	Х	\$50.00	\$50.00
01/21/10	Nancy Reynolds/ retired - inadvertently left out of report#1 330 Calle Estado SF 87501	Х	\$100.00	\$100.00
01/21/10	Geraldine Macumber / retired - inadvertently left out of report#1 414 Camino Delora #4 SF 87501	Х	\$100.00	\$100.00
02/05/10	Jenny Lockwood / Const. Mgrinadvertently listed as \$50 11252 Calle Comerica SF 87501	Х	\$200.00	\$250.00
		Х		
12/21/09	Bryan Chippeaux / Banker- inadvertently omitted PO Box 8950 SF 87504	Х	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/21/09	Dan Namingha / artist- inadvertently omitted 68 Paseo De La Tierra SF 87506	Х	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/21/09	Rosemary Romero- Councilor / inadvertently omitted 1350 San Juan Dr SF 87505	Х	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/21/09	Neva Van Peski / retired-inadvertently omitted 622 Paseo De La Loma SF 87501	Х	\$50.00	\$50.00

Page Total \$675.00

Total Lump Sum of Individual Contributions (Under \$25 each)

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

Name of Candidate	Rebecca Wurzburger	SITM MARKING .			
Position Sought	Councilor		District No. 2		
Reporting Period:	3/10/2	010	To	8/5/2010	
Total of Contributions	this Reporting Period (\$2	5 or more):	_	\$400.00	
Total of Contributions	this Reporting Period (Ur	nder \$25):		\$0.00	
Total of Contribut	tions this Reporting Perio	d:		\$400.00	
Cumulative Total	of Contributions to Date	(including this rep	oort):	\$6,525.00	

#### CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committees.)

Date Received	Name of Business or Political Committee and Mailing Address	Cash/	Check k One)	Amount	Contributor Total
12/21/09	Business Futures / inadvertnetly omitted		Х	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/23/09	Justice for America / inadvertently omitted 2219 Visata Larga Ave NE ABQ,NM 87106		Х	\$300.00	\$300.00
		-			
				<b>A</b> 100 00	

				L
				Ī
	Page T	otal	\$400.00	Ī
Total Lump Sum of Business or Political Contributions (Under	\$25 each	1)		

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES**

Name of Candidate	Rebecca Wurzburger			
Position Sought	Councilor	District No. 2		
Reporting Period:	3/10/2010	То	8/5/2010	
Total of A	Il Expenditures this Reporting Period:		\$10,306.95	
Cumulativ	e Total of All Expenditures to Date (ir	ncluding this report):	\$33,333.00	

#### **EXPENDITURES**

Date	Name of Individual and/or Business and Mailing Address	Cash/Check	Amount
Expended	Purpose of Expenditure	(Check One)	***
0.4.10.014.0	Joseph Adair / photography		
01/06/10	1412 Marron Cir. Albq,NM 87112	X	
			\$468.91
04/04/40	Sam's Club - Donor party supplies		
04/24/10	4210 Rodeo Rd., Santa Fe 87505	X	0405 50
	Double City Donor north counting		\$135.56
.04/12/10	Party City-Donor party supplies 528 Cordova Rd SF 87505	—   X	
04/12/10	1526 Cordova Rd SF 87505	——————————————————————————————————————	\$44.6C
`	Santa Fe Party Rentals - donor party supplies		\$41.66
04/24/10	1006 Cordova Place Santa Fe 87505	——   X	
04/24/10	Todo Cordova Place Santa Fe 67505	<del> </del>   ^ -	\$41.06
	Artsmart / 501 C-3 donation		Ψ41.00
04/19/10	POB 32652 SF 87594	X	
04/10/10	1 00 02002 01 07004	<del> </del>	\$100.00
	Victory Group / Campaign Consultion		ψ100.00
04/08/10	1850 Old Pecos Trail Ste.J 87505	x	
			\$2,000.00
	USPS / postage		
04/08/10	Pacheco Station SF 87505	×	
			\$121.44
	City of Santa Fe / Financial report copies		
04/08/10	201 W Marcy St SF 87501	X	
			\$25.40
	Sunstone Press / Creative Tourism Marketing		
₹04/11/10	239 Johnson St. Santa Fe 87504	X	
4			\$688.30
	International Folk Art Market/ 501 C-3 donation		
04/17/10	1121 Paseo De Peralta SF 87501	X	
			\$300.00
		Page Total	\$3,922.33

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES**

#### **EXPENDITURES (Continued)**

Date	Name of Individual and/or Business and Mailing Address	Cash/	Check	Amount
Expended	Purpose of Expenditure	(Checl	k One)	Amount
	Century Bank Service charge / inadvertently omitted from report #1	`	,	
12/26/09	100 S Federal PI		Х	
	SF 87501			\$81.75
	Rand Marco / USPS Pacheco / stamps reimbursement			
12/26/09	1390 Avenida Rincon		X	
	SF 87506			\$28.00
	Joseph Adair/Photography			
02/05/10	1412 Marron Cir Abq. NM 87112		Χ	
				\$468.91
	Paper Tiger / mailing- inadvertently omited from report#2			A-1-10
01/08/10	1248 San Felipe Ave SF 87505		X	
				\$86.45
	Paper Tiger / mailing- inadvertently omited from report#2			
01/17/10	1248 San Felipe Ave SF 87505		Х	
				\$1,073.54
	Paper Tiger / mailing- inadvertently omited from report#2			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
01/17/10	1248 San Felipe Ave SF 87505		Х	
				\$527.27
	Paper Tiger / mailing- inadvertently omited from report#2			
01/23/10	1248 San Felipe Ave SF 87505	x		
				\$103.88
	Paper Tiger / mailing- inadvertently omited from report#2			
01/25/10	1248 San Felipe Ave SF 87505	ļ	X	
	·			\$64.81
	The New Mexican/newspaper ad-inadvertently listed as \$1200 should have been \$1236.24			
02/23/10	200 E Marcy Street SF 87501		Х	
				\$36.24
	USPS/postage			
04/08/10	Pacheco Station SF 87505		X	
				\$121.44
_	City of Santa Fe/Financial report copies			
04/08/10	201 W Marcy Street	1	Х	
	SF 87501	į		\$25.40
	Sunstone Press/creative Tourism Marketing			
04/11/10	239 Johnson St SF 87501	1   x		
				\$688.30
		Desa Tetal		\$2.20E.00

Page Total \$3,305.99

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES**

#### **EXPENDITURES (Continued)**

Date Expended	Name of Individual and/or Business and Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure		Check k One)	Amount
Experiaca	International Folkart Market/501 C3 donation	(Onec	i One)	
04/17/10	1121 Paseo De Peralta SF 87501		Х	
0-1/1/10	11211 aseo De Feranta SF 07501		_ ^	\$300.00
	Artsmart/501 C3 donation			Ψ000.00
04/19/10	POB 32652 SF 87594		Х	
				\$100.00
	Leroy Sanchez / photography			
04/19/10	2160 Candelero St SF 87505		Х	
				\$200.00
	Sam's Club/donor party supplies			-
04/24/10	4210 Rodeo Road SF 87505		Х	
				\$135.56
	Party City/donor party supplies			
04/24/10	528 Cordova SF 87505		Х	
				\$41.66
	Santa Fe Party Rentals/donor party			
04/24/10	1006 Cordova Road SF 87505		Х	
				\$41.06
0.4/07/40	Michaels Valet / donor party parking		_	
04/27/10	POB 5413 SF 87502		Х	0004.40
	F : II (II O-II I I / FOA OO I I'			\$324.19
. 04/00/40	Friend's of the Cathedral / 501 C3 donation		V	
04/28/10	131 Cathedral PI SF 87501		X	<b>#</b> 050.00
	Consume Formandar / houseleasning dance gowth			\$250.00
04/28/10	Socorro Fernandez / housekeeping donor party 6048 Monte Azul SF 87507		X	
04/20/10	10046 Monte Azul SF 67507		^	\$60.00
	Cladio Crispin / waiter donor party			\$00.00
04/28/10	6948 Monte Azul SF 87505	<del></del>	X	
04/20/10	0340 Monte Azdi Si 07000		^	\$60.00
				Ψ00.00
•				
		1		

Page Total \$1,512.47

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES**

#### **EXPENDITURES (Continued)**

Date	Name of Individual and/or Business and Mailing Address	Cash/0	Check	Amount
Expended	Purpose of Expenditure	(Check	(One)	Amount
	Paper Tiger/ Printing inadvertently listed on 1/25/10 as \$64.81 Should	,		
01/25/10	have been \$\$64.84. Also 2/21/10 inadvertently listed as \$59.95 should		Х	
	have been \$59.98			\$0.06
	New Mexican / add inadvertently listed twice			·
02/17/10	202 E Marcy St SF 87501		X	
				-\$936.90
	New Mexican / add inadvertently listed twice			
02/23/10	202 E Marcy St SF 87501		Х	
				-\$1,200.00
	Domino's Pizza / inadvertently listed twice			
02/25/10	604 N Guadalupe SF 87501		Х	
				-\$59.95
	Subway / inadvertently listed twice			
02/27/10	540 W Cordova Rd 87505		X	
				-\$14.79
	Geronimos / inadvertently listed twice			
03/03/10	724 Canyon Rd SF 87501		X	
				-\$71.97
	Artsmart / inadvertently listed twice			
04/19/10	POB 32652 SF 87594		Х	
				-\$100.00
	Sunstone Press / inadvertently listed twice	:		·
04/11/10	239 Johnson St SF 87501		Х	
				-\$688.30
	USPS / inadvertently listed twice			
04/08/10	Pacheco Station SF 87505		Х	
				-\$121.44
	City of Santa Fe / inadvertently listed twice			
04/08/10	201 W Marcy St 87501		Х	
				-\$25.40
	International Folk Art Market / inadvertently listed twice	T	$\exists$	
04/17/10	1121 Paseo De Peralta SF 87501		Х	
				-\$300.00
	Sam's Club / inadvertently listed twice			
04/24/10	4210 Rodeo Rd 87505		Х	
				-\$135.56
		Dogo Total		¢2 654 25

Page Total -\$3,654.25

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES**

#### **EXPENDITURES (Continued)**

Date	Name of Individual and/or Business and Mailing Address	Cash/	Check	Amount
Expended	Purpose of Expenditure	(Chec	k One)	Amount
	Party Rentals/ inadvertently listed twice			
04/24/10	1006 Cordova PI SF 87501		Х	
			******	-\$41.06
10/17/09	Whole foods / inadvertently listed twice 753 Cerrillos Rd SF 87501		V	
10/17/09	755 Cernilos Rd SF 67501		Х	-\$28.80
	Victory Group / inadvertently recorded in error			-⊅∠0.00
02/05/10	1850 Old Pecos Trail Ste J SF 87505		Х	
	Toda Cia i coco Itali cic d ci ci coco		,	-\$2,671.31
	Victory Group / Inadvertently listed twice			Ψ_,σ,σ,
03/08/10	1850 Old Pecos Trail Ste J SF 87505		Х	
				-\$2,000.00
	The New Mexican / Adjusted entry inadvertently entered			
02/23/10	200 E Marcy St SF 87501		Х	
				-\$36.24
04/00/40	Joseph Adair/Inadvertently listed 3x's (468.91 x 2)			
01/06/10	1412 Marron Cir ABQ,NM 87112		Х	<b>#007.00</b>
	Party City/Inadvertently listed 3x's (41.66 x2)	:		-\$937.82
04/24/10	528 Cordova Rd SF 87505		X	
01/21/10	020 0010070 170 01 01 000		^	-\$83.32
	Century Bank / Accounting			
08/01/10	2108 Warner Ave SF 87505		Х	
				\$100.00
	Rand Marco / Computer input - final report reconciliation			
08/01/10	1390 Avenida Rincon SF 87506		Х	
				\$575.00
00/04/40	City of Santa Fe		· ·	
08/01/10	201 W Marcy St SF 87501		Х	<b>#0.242.0</b> 0
	Mark Fleisher / Campaign Consulant			\$8,343.96
08/01/10	1850 Old Pecos Trail Ste J SF 87505		Х	
00/01/10	1000 0101 0003 11011 010 0 01 01 000		^	\$2,000.00
				<del>+2,000.00</del>
<u></u>				

Page Total

\$5,220.41

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / LOANS**

	O/ (II	IFAIGN FINAN	OL OTAT	F141F=14 1 /	LOANS	
Name of Candidate	Rebecca Wurzburge	г				
Position Sought	Councilor			District No.	2	
Reporting Period:	3/10	/2010	_ То		8/5/201	0
Total of all L	oans this Reporting Po	eriod:			\$100.00	-
Cumulative <sup>2</sup>	Total of all Loans to Da	ate:			\$100.00	
Cumulative <sup>2</sup>	Total of Loan(s) Rema	ining Unpaid to Date:	:		\$0.00	-
Total of all Ir	nterest Earned this Re	porting Period:			\$0.00	
Cumulative <sup>-</sup>	Total of all Interest Ear	rned to Date:			\$0.00	
		LOANS (if	any)			
Le	nder (Name and Addre	ess)	Amount of Loan	Date of Loan	Interest Rate	Amount of Loan Yet Unpaid
Rebecca Wurzburge	er		\$100.00		0.00%	\$0.00
If any of the above le	oans have been forgiv	Total en or paid by a third p	\$100.00 person, pleas	e indicate be	<b>Total</b> low:	\$0.00
Report separately be (Include Date and A	elow investments mad mount)	e with campaign fund	ls and interes	t, dividends	and/or other inc	ome earned:
Date	Amount					
Total	\$0.00					

### CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidate	Rebecca Wurzburger	The second secon			
Position Sought	Councilor		District 2		
Reporting Period:	3/10/2010	То	8/5/2010		
Cumulati	ve Total of all Miscellaneous Co	ntributions this Reportin	g Period:	\$0.00	
Cumulativ	ve Total of all Miscellaneous Cor	ntributions to Date	\$	2,273.32	

#### **MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS**

List any goods, materials, services, facilities or anything of value (other than money) which has been contributed or expended. The monetary value thereof shall be reported at the fair market value.

expended.	The monetary value thereof shall be reported at the fair market value.				
Date	Name, Mailing Address		Contribution	Value	Contributor
Received	and Principal Business or Occupation		Description		Total
***************************************					
			-		

Page Total \$0.00

#### **CAMPAIGN STATEMENT CERTIFICATION**

This Campaign Statement has been prepared with all reasonable diligence and is true and complete in accordance with §9-2 SFCC 1987.
Candidate's Signature Date Durant 5, 2010
Treasurer's/Deputy Treasurer's Signature Much Mult Courdate 8-5-10
Treasurer's/Deputy Treasurer's Address 3/6 W. Havellen St.
Subscribed to and sworn before me this 5th day of August, ZOIO.  Younde u. D.a.
Notary Public (1.1)-g
My Commission Expires:
7-24-10
Received in the Office of the City Clerk at 3:30 (AMPM) on the 5th day of August, 2010.
(SEAL)  Yolanda Y. Vigil, CNC, City Clerk

- \*The term "contribution" does not include:
- (1) a volunteer's personal services provided without compensation or the travel or personal expenses of such a campaign worker; and
  - (2) the cost of an event held in honor of or on behalf of a candidate when the total cost of the event amounts to no more than two hundred dollars (\$200).
- \*\*The City Clerk is authorized to reject any incomplete campaign finance statements (§9-2.10 E.).
- \*\*\*The City Clerk shall assess a fine of one hundred dollars (\$100) for unexcused late filing of campaign finance statements (§9-2-10 G.).